
County Last Name First Name 30 Yards 20 Yards 10 Yards Total Score Total X's Rank
Warren Huster Kaisley 171 175 240 586 30 1st
Pulaski Erlewine Emmalie 168 172 240 580 28 2nd
Monroe Key Ella 165 172 240 577 21 3rd
Linn DeWitt Daniel 148 169 235 552 11 4th
Warren Boden Hunter 155 154 238 547 15 5th
Clay Schnieders Jackson 155 150 227 532 7 6th
Sullivan Sanchez Steele 133 157 237 527 12 7th
Pulaski Ogle Ashlyn 129 159 231 519 9 8th
Linn Gladbach Payton 138 153 227 518 6 9th
Warren Miller Savannah 131 150 229 510 7 10th
Pulaski Newell Jocelynn 122 157 229 508 9
Cedar Dowdy Taylor 125 158 224 507 8
Cedar Bock Natalya 127 153 226 506 4
Ray Mcbee Dantin 135 144 225 504 10
Cedar Dowdy Dewey 131 151 220 502 3
Linn Dewitt Leland 128 149 222 499 5
Randolph Hess Anna 110 143 225 478 3
Lafayette Seitz Sheena 119 119 228 466 5
Boone Washburn Alden 129 116 212 457 7
Cedar Long Eli 78 118 210 406 2
Warren Miller Katlyn 97 99 208 404 1
Lafayette Rodekohr Elizabeth 46 98 219 363 2
Lafayette Myers Zenden 33 103 198 334 1
Lafayette Engelbrecht Piper 12 67 197 276 3
Lafayette Engelbrecht Phoebe 19 53 181 253 0
Lafayette Strobel Tucker 16 40 174 230 2

Team Scores
Warren Huster Kaisley 171 175 240 586 30
Warren Boden Hunter 155 154 238 547 15
Warren Miller Savannah 131 150 229 510 7
Total Team Score 1643 1st

Team Scores
Pulaski Erlewine Emmalie 168 172 240 580 28
Pulaski Ogle Ashlyn 129 159 231 519 9
Pulaski Newell Jocelynn 122 157 229 508 9
Total Team Score 1607 2nd

Team Scores
Linn DeWitt Daniel 148 169 235 552 11
Linn Gladbach Payton 138 153 227 518 6
Linn Dewitt Leland 128 149 222 499 5
Total Team Score 1569 3rd

Team Scores
Cedar Dowdy Taylor 125 158 224 507 8
Cedar Bock Natalya 127 153 226 506 4
Cedar Dowdy Dewey 131 151 220 502 3
Total Team Score 1515 4th

2019 Junior Compound 600



County Last Name First Name 30 Yards 20 Yards 10 Yards Total Score Total X's Rank
Team Scores
Lafayette Seitz Sheena 119 119 228 466 5
Lafayette Rodekohr Elizabeth 46 98 219 363 2
Lafayette Myers Zenden 33 103 198 334 1
Total Team Score 1163 5th

Team Scores
Lafayette Engelbrecht Piper 12 67 197 276 3
Lafayette Engelbrecht Phoebe 19 53 181 253 0
Lafayette Strobel Tucker 16 40 174 230 2
Total Team Score 759 6th



County Last Name First Name 30 Yards 20 Yards 10 Yards Total Score Total X's Rank
Taney Kirk Grant 65 80 205 350 2 1st
Lincoln Noxon Joey 54 111 175 340 0 2nd
Lincoln Heisner Mathew 10 86 196 292 0 3rd

NO TEAMS

2019 Junior Recurve Traditional Archery 600
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